

Exhibitor Awards Donation

To continue our support of Marion County 4-H and FFA Livestock Auction Exhibitors, we need your help!

Please help these hard working 4-H & FFA kids get recognized in the show ring.

Your donation goes directly to the Superintendents to purchase awards to be given to the

exhibitors.

YES! I would like to support the Marion County Junior Livestock Auction Exhibitor Awards.

Name		
Complete Address:		
Phone:		
Donation Amount \$		Check number
Note: This donation is su	ubject to the up to 7% max	kimum commission.
Make Checks Payable to	: Marion County Junior L	ivestock Auction
Mail to: Marion County P.O. Box 15016 Salem, OR 973	Junior Livestock Auction	
Livestock Auction	•	to the Livestock Auction cashier during the ***********************************
Name		
		Amount
	KEEP FOR YO Exhibitor Awa	
Marion County Junior Livest	ock Auction, P.O. Box 15016, Sa	dem, OR 97309
Name:		Amount \$
Check Number	Date:	